g -
RUGEIR

Technology S.L.

DESPIECE TECNICO
GENERADORDE VAPOR

KGV8000







avavava W
: A

b

| Modelo KGV8000 |

TAWAW

an;érgfo Num. parte Descrizione Quantita
1 LA1000015 |Grey metal sheet wheel fixing 6000 2
2 TO1100036 |Brass compass d.10x12,4x44, 1mm 2
3 RN2100001 |Flat washer M10 2
4 RU1075004 |Pirouetting wheels d.75mm with plat 2
5 PP1030015 |grey cable fixing M20x1.5 1
6 DM3220001 |Lock nut M20x1,5 PA grey 1
7 AL7000101  |Power cable 7m schuko 1
8 PP1090009 |Black wall connection 2
9 PP1090011  |Grey wall connection 1
10 EGO0800001  [Terminal block 1
11 TO4300001  |Alluminium Rivet 4x8mm 18
12 MG0640001 |Leaf steel handle 2
13 FA4100001 |White nylon clamp 2.5x$8mm 7
14 VB1110001 |Screw DIN 933 TE M10xé5 ZB 2
15 DM1106002  [Self-locking nut Mé low ZBYV 14
16 VB1104003 |Screw DIN 7985 TCC M4x12 18 15
17 DMI1110001 [Self-locking nut M10 high Z8 2
18 VB1104008 |Screw ISO 7380 TBEI F/R M4x12 ZB 18
19 VB1106005 [Screw UNI 7985 TCC Méx12 BZ 18 14
20 VB1106001 |Screw DIN 7985 TCC Méx20 I8 5
21 LA1000051 |Metal sheet base 8000 1
22 CA3000020 [Terminal block wiring 8000 1
23 RUO170002 |Grey wheel d. 170mm 2
24 PP1090010 |Red wall connection 1
25 PP1020025 |Blue wall connection - locking nut 1
26 LA1000053 |handle metal sheet 8000 2
27 PP1220001 |Ulka pump support 801039 6
28 PM2301501 |Green pump 230V 15bar 1
29 PM2302001 |Green pump 230V 20 bar nylon 2
30 AID000243 ga%rgpiele water hose L.140mm V- 1
31 AlO000128  [Complete 53 valve/fitting connection 2
32 AI0000244 %%r{:pieie plafe Inox 8000 3200W 1
33 RN3043001 |Copper washer 4.3x8x1mm 1
34 AlI0000245 |Complete suction water 8000 1
35 AI0000244 (‘;O%mpleie suction defergent pump ]
36 TP0022001  [Transparent silicone hose 5x8x220mm 1
a7 AlD000247 go%mpiete suction defergent pump 1
38 AlD000248 |Complete frontal metal sheet 8000 1
39 Al000D0249  |Complete pchb door 8000 1
40 LA1000057 |Upper metal sheet 8000 1
41 ETO050001  ['Water only" label 30x15mm 1
42 ET0050009 |'Chemical only” label 30x15mm 1
43 ACOD00040  |Steel wire basket 8000 1
44 LAT000058 |Metal sheet anti-drops tanks 8000 1
45 LA1000059 |Metal sheet anti-drops acces. 8000 1
46 TM2220001  |Inferior handle 8000 2
47 TM2220002 |Upper handle 8000 1
48 PP4100003 |5 Liter tank 1
49 PP4100006 |3 liter tank 1
50 PP1030148 |Black fixing cap Méx15 6
51 LA1000040  |Extension pipe support 8000 1
52 AlI0000250  [Complete detergent cap 8000 1
53 AI0000251  |Complete water cap 8000 1

ﬁ(l?l:lﬁﬂﬂ I,

Technotouy 5.0

KGV8000 m
[

T
Gronto AN ©

5 <




e

kruger.es

KRUGER TECHNOLOGY S.L.
B-82526583
Poligono Agustinos C/G Parcela B2
31013 Pamplona (Navarra) - ESPANA
+34 948 343 393 - info@kruger.es - www.kruger.es



	Página en blanco

